
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa USD 341 179.2 135.0 10

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 180.0 120.0 8

3 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 172.2 115.0 6

4 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 166.4 110.0 4

5 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 173.0 105.0 2

6 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 180.0 100.0 1

7 Miranda Karpierz Lansing Lions 171.0 95.0 0

8 Tara Sitzmann Basehor Linwood 170.0 85.0 0

9 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 174.0 85.0 0

10 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 166.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa USD 341 179.2 280.0 10

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 180.0 235.0 8

3 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 180.0 220.0 6

4 Miranda Karpierz Lansing Lions 171.0 210.0 4

5 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 172.2 190.0 2

6 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 173.0 180.0 1

7 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 174.0 180.0 0

8 Tara Sitzmann Basehor Linwood 170.0 135.0 0

9 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 166.0 0 0

10 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 166.4 0 0



Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa USD 341 179.2 160.0 10

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 180.0 155.0 8

3 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 180.0 135.0 6

4 Miranda Karpierz Lansing Lions 171.0 125.0 4

5 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 172.2 115.0 2

6 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 173.0 110.0 1

7 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 174.0 100.0 0

8 Tara Sitzmann Basehor Linwood 170.0 95.0 0

9 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 166.0 0 0

10 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 166.4 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa USD 341 179.2 575.0 10

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 180.0 510.0 8

3 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 180.0 455.0 6

4 Miranda Karpierz Lansing Lions 171.0 430.0 4

5 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 172.2 420.0 2

6 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 173.0 395.0 1

7 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 174.0 365.0 0

8 Tara Sitzmann Basehor Linwood 170.0 315.0 0

9 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 166.4 110.0 0

10 Caamiah Morris Bonner Springs 166.0 0 0


